

**MACC- 314 of 2010**

Order No. 67 Dt. 11.03.2024.

Today is fixed for Exparte hearing.  
No step is taken by Petitioner.  
P.O. is on leave. Case is adjourned.  
To 04.06.2024 for Exparte hearing.